Undergraduate

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Undergraduate

Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County

Subtotal
Graduate
Michigan
Other US States
Canada
Other International
Subtotal
Tri County Graduate
Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)
Macomb County
Oakland County

Subtotal

Professional

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Professional

Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County

Subtotal

All Levels
Michigan
Other US States
Canada
Other International

Total
Tri County All Levels
Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)
Macomb County
Oakland County

Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Residence Summary

Spring/Summer 2016 - 2020

2016
6,736
105
135
124
7,100

879
2,334
1,384
1,552
6,149

2016
3,213
233
89
705
4,240

173
1,033
514
950
2,670

2016
383

20

410

127
79
128
338

2016
10,332
344
244
830
11,750

1,056
3,494
1,977
2,630
9,157

2017 2018 2019
6,693 6,860 6,775
106 113 126
122 136 104
130 112 97
7,051 7,221 7,102
765 765 719
2,254 2,313 2,217
1,377 1,421 1,403
1,708 1,691 1,722
6,104 6,190 6,061
2017 2018 2019
3,499 3,502 3,533
215 206 226
79 66 84
592 426 382
4,385 4,200 4,225
264 317 316
1,005 963 934
580 567 599
1,040 1,049 1,061
2,889 2,896 2,910
2017 2018 2019
402 402 392
6 5 7
19 22 26
2 3 2
429 432 427
9 11 15
147 147 129
75 81 78
129 125 114
360 364 336
2017 2018 2019
10,594 10,764 10,700
327 324 359
220 224 214
724 541 481
11,865 11,853 11,754
1,038 1,093 1,050
3,406 3,423 3,280
2,032 2,069 2,080
2,877 2,865 2,897
9,353 9,450 9,307

2020
7,918
172
92
93
8,275

840
2,724
1,627
1,955
7,146

2020
3,411
219
68
294
3,992

321
882
602
967
2,772

2020
434

21

464

21
157
86
110
374

2020
11,763
399
181
388
12,731

1,182
3,763
2,315
3,032
10,292

2019-20
Difference
1,143
46
-12
-4
1,173

121
507
224
233
1085

2019-20
Difference
-122

2019-20
Difference

2019-20
Difference
1063
40
-33
-93
977

132
483
235
135
985

2019-20
% Change
16.9%
36.5%
-11.5%
-4.1%
16.5%

16.8%
22.9%
16.0%
13.5%
17.9%

2019-20
% Change
-3.5%
-3.1%
-19.0%
-23.0%
-5.5%

1.6%
-5.6%
0.5%
-8.9%
-4.7%

2019-20
% Change
10.7%
14.3%
-19.2%
-50.0%
8.7%

40.0%
21.7%
10.3%
-3.5%
11.3%

2019-20
% Change
9.9%
11.1%
-15.4%
-19.3%
8.3%

12.6%
14.7%
11.3%
4.7%

10.6%



